
Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    11/03/2017        Viento: -0.7

1 5643 David Mir Gomez
Hinaco Monzon

23/07/2002
AR3481

3 12.47

2 (t) Sergio Escartin Abadias
Atletismo Barbastro

22/04/2003
DEA5623

1 12.54

3 (t) Ivan Gonzalez Marquez
Fraga-Bajo Cinca

12/08/2003
DEA5646

2 12.91

4 5540 Lorien Buil Gual
Hinaco Monzon

08/02/2003
AR3197

6 13.13

5 5518 Pedro Callizo Sanchez
Atletismo San Jose

18/01/2003
AR3450

4 13.62

6 5541 Hans Antonio Luettjohann Palacin
Hinaco Monzon

04/05/2003
AR3614

5 14.25

Final B    11/03/2017        Viento: -1.1

1 Adrian Roca Deximo
Hinaco Monzon

21/06/2002
AR3619

2 12.94

2 5622 (t) Nicolas Solano Larruy
Atletismo Barbastro

10/12/2002
DEA5622

1 12.96

3 (t) Alejandro Boix Pizarro
C.A. BINEFAR

08/05/2003
DEA5696

3 14.60

Final C    11/03/2017        Viento: -0.6

1 Musa Goumaneh Hydara
Hinaco Monzon

10/02/1995
AR609745

7 11.81

2 Angel Altemir Jimenez
Hinaco Monzon

17/11/1997
AR2239

2 12.00

3 Martin Barrau Araguas
Hinaco Monzon

16/05/1998
AR2700

3 12.03

4 Marco Cortillas Portolés
Hinaco Monzon

06/11/2000
AR3085

5 12.26

5 Mario Pintiel Gilabert
Hinaco Monzon

05/06/1984
AR777

8 12.44

6 Carlos Baldellou Ugued
Atletismo Barbastro

29/11/2001
AR3414

4 12.57

7 Juan Carrasquer Gonzalvo
Atletismo Barbastro

25/01/2001
AR3416

6 13.30

100m MASC. AL

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    11/03/2017        Viento: -0.3

1 (t) Hugo Falo Soro
A.D. Cristo Rey

04/06/2004
DEA4646

7 10.74

2 4687 Javier Cruz Ruiz
Fraga-Bajo Cinca

15/03/2004
AR3439

8 10.81

3 (t) Arturo Armisen Tena
Atletismo Barbastro

17/03/2005
DEA4630

6 11.53

4 (t) Samuel Lumbierres Gascon
Hinaco Monzon

21/04/2004
DEA4543

4 11.75

5 (t) Sergio  Del Barrio   Artal
A.D. Cristo Rey

04/02/2005
DEA4648

1 11.76

6 (t) Marc Kone Lalueza
Hinaco Monzon

06/09/2005
DEA4554

5 12.52

7 (t) Axel Kone Lalueza
Hinaco Monzon

06/09/2005
DEA4555

2 13.09

8 (t) Mario Fabregas Palllas
Atletismo Barbastro

02/03/2004
DEA4624

3 13.45

80m MASC. AL

Trofeo Inauguración

Monzón, 11 marzo 2017

sábado, 11 marzo 2017 sesión de tarde
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Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final B    11/03/2017        Viento: -0.4

1 (t) Adrian Zaragoza Blanc
Hinaco Monzon

25/01/2004
DEA4542

4 11.83

2 (t) Guillermo Gonzalez  Montaner
Atletismo Barbastro

14/01/2004
DEA4623

2 11.84

3 (t) Alex Prieto Ojeda
C.A. BINEFAR

03/04/2004
DEA4749

8 11.92

4 (t) Elias Haida Mansour
Atletismo Barbastro

21/10/2004
DEA4626

1 12.39

5 (t) Carlos Zarate   Briz
A.D. Cristo Rey

09/08/2005
DEA4651

6 12.52

6 (t) Jose Espier Carrasquer
Hinaco Monzon

15/11/2005
DEA4557

7 12.57

7 (t) Miguel  Gonzalez Pinilla
A.D. Cristo Rey

12/01/2005
DEA4647

3 12.80

8 (t) Javier Moliner Tamargo
A.D. Cristo Rey

15/10/2005
DEA4653

5 13.31

80m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     11/03/2017        Viento: -0.4

1 5535 Marco Sampedro Palacin
Hinaco Monzon

17/06/2002
AR3369

4 9.14

60m vallas (0,91) CAD MASC. AL

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final A    11/03/2017    

1 Angel Altemir Jimenez
Hinaco Monzon

17/11/1997
AR2239

6.21
+1.7

5.94
+0.3

- 6.21
+1.7

2 Mario Pintiel Gilabert
Hinaco Monzon

05/06/1984
AR777

5.35
-0.4

5.59
-0.1

X 5.59
-0.1

3 Carlos Baldellou Ugued
Atletismo Barbastro

29/11/2001
AR3414

5.45
+0.4

5.25
+0.3

5.15
+0.6

5.45
+0.4

4 5643 David Mir Gomez
Hinaco Monzon

23/07/2002
AR3481

5.20
+1.3

5.43
+0.2

5.44
+0.3

5.44
+0.3

5 5622 (t) Nicolas Solano Larruy
Atletismo Barbastro

10/12/2002
DEA5622

5.41
+0.5

4.09
+0.4

- 5.41
+0.5

6 Adrian Roca Deximo
Hinaco Monzon

21/06/2002
AR3619

5.32
+1.3

5.01
+0.1

5.27
-0.9

5.32
+1.3

7 Marco Cortillas Portolés
Hinaco Monzon

06/11/2000
AR3085

5.30
+0.4

- - 5.30
+0.4

8 (t) Ivan Gonzalez Marquez
Fraga-Bajo Cinca

12/08/2003
DEA5646

4.57
+0.4

4.16
+0.8

4.57
+0.7

4.57
+0.4

9 (t) Sergio Escartin Abadias
Atletismo Barbastro

22/04/2003
DEA5623

4.10
+1.4

4.46
-0.7

4.29
+0.9

4.46
-0.7

10 Juan Carrasquer Gonzalvo
Atletismo Barbastro

25/01/2001
AR3416

4.03
+1.1

3.81
-0.2

4.32
-0.5

4.32
-0.5

11 5540 Lorien Buil Gual
Hinaco Monzon

08/02/2003
AR3197

4.29
+0.4

4.07
+0.3

4.09
-0.3

4.29
+0.4

12 5541 Hans Antonio Luettjohann Palacin
Hinaco Monzon

04/05/2003
AR3614

3.99
+0.2

4.17
-0.5

X 4.17
-0.5

13 5518 Pedro Callizo Sanchez
Atletismo San Jose

18/01/2003
AR3450

3.78
+0.9

- - 3.78
+0.9

14 (t) Alejandro Boix Pizarro
C.A. BINEFAR

08/05/2003
DEA5696

X 3.69
-0.1

X 3.69
-0.1

Longitud MASC. AL

Trofeo Inauguración

Monzón, 11 marzo 2017

sábado, 11 marzo 2017 sesión de tarde
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Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final B    11/03/2017    

1 (t) Hugo Falo Soro
A.D. Cristo Rey

04/06/2004
DEA4646

5.08
+0.7

5.34
+0.3

4.96
+0.0

5.34
+0.3

2 4687 Javier Cruz Ruiz
Fraga-Bajo Cinca

15/03/2004
AR3439

4.76
+0.2

4.86
+0.4

4.70
+0.2

4.86
+0.4

3 (t) Samuel Lumbierres Gascon
Hinaco Monzon

21/04/2004
DEA4543

4.26
+0.3

4.34
+0.4

4.34
+0.0

4.34
+0.4

4 (t) Sergio  Del Barrio   Artal
A.D. Cristo Rey

04/02/2005
DEA4648

4.09
+0.1

4.31
+0.3

4.07
+0.2

4.31
+0.3

5 (t) Marc Kone Lalueza
Hinaco Monzon

06/09/2005
DEA4554

3.27
+0.3

X 4.25
+0.5

4.25
+0.5

6 (t) Guillermo Gonzalez  Montaner
Atletismo Barbastro

14/01/2004
DEA4623

4.09
+0.2

4.01
+0.2

3.76
+0.2

4.09
+0.2

7 (t) Adrian Zaragoza Blanc
Hinaco Monzon

25/01/2004
DEA4542

3.96
+0.2

4.01
+0.3

3.84
+0.5

4.01
+0.3

8 (t) Carlos Zarate   Briz
A.D. Cristo Rey

09/08/2005
DEA4651

3.98
+0.3

3.72
+0.1

3.58
+0.7

3.98
+0.3

9 (t) Miguel  Gonzalez Pinilla
A.D. Cristo Rey

12/01/2005
DEA4647

X 3.94
+0.0

3.91
+0.1

3.94
+0.0

10 (t) Jose Espier Carrasquer
Hinaco Monzon

15/11/2005
DEA4557

3.29
+0.2

3.90
+0.0

3.44
+0.3

3.90
+0.0

11 (t) Mario Fabregas Palllas
Atletismo Barbastro

02/03/2004
DEA4624

3.84
+0.0

3.80
+0.2

3.43
+0.0

3.84
+0.0

12 (t) Arturo Armisen Tena
Atletismo Barbastro

17/03/2005
DEA4630

3.82
+0.4

3.65
+0.0

3.51
+0.3

3.82
+0.4

13 (t) Axel Kone Lalueza
Hinaco Monzon

06/09/2005
DEA4555

3.52
+0.3

X X 3.52
+0.3

14 (t) Elias Haida Mansour
Atletismo Barbastro

21/10/2004
DEA4626

X 3.25
+0.4

3.24
+0.4

3.25
+0.4

15 (t) Javier Moliner Tamargo
A.D. Cristo Rey

15/10/2005
DEA4653

X 3.12
+0.0

X 3.12
+0.0

(t) Alex Prieto Ojeda
C.A. BINEFAR

03/04/2004
DEA4749

X X X SM

Longitud MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     11/03/2017    

1 5535 Marco Sampedro Palacin
Hinaco Monzon

17/06/2002
AR3369

1.71

1.60 O/1.71 O/1.75 XXX

Altura MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     11/03/2017    

1 Angel Altemir Jimenez
Hinaco Monzon

17/11/1997
AR2239

9.50 8.66 - 9.50

2 Musa Goumaneh Hydara
Hinaco Monzon

10/02/1995
AR609745

8.02 7.59 7.67 8.02

3 Mario Pintiel Gilabert
Hinaco Monzon

05/06/1984
AR777

X 6.92 7.00 7.00

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     11/03/2017    

1 Martin Barrau Araguas
Hinaco Monzon

16/05/1998
AR2700

9.79 - - 9.79

Peso (6kg) MASC. AL

Trofeo Inauguración

Monzón, 11 marzo 2017

sábado, 11 marzo 2017 sesión de tarde
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     11/03/2017    

1 Marco Cortillas Portolés
Hinaco Monzon

06/11/2000
AR3085

7.03 - - 7.03

2 Carlos Baldellou Ugued
Atletismo Barbastro

29/11/2001
AR3414

5.55 6.43 6.22 6.43

3 Juan Carrasquer Gonzalvo
Atletismo Barbastro

25/01/2001
AR3416

4.98 5.48 5.05 5.48

Peso (5kg) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     11/03/2017    

1 5518 Pedro Callizo Sanchez
Atletismo San Jose

18/01/2003
AR3450

10.86 9.02 9.45 10.86

2 Adrian Roca Deximo
Hinaco Monzon

21/06/2002
AR3619

X 9.05 9.45 9.45

3 5540 Lorien Buil Gual
Hinaco Monzon

08/02/2003
AR3197

8.10 8.54 8.62 8.62

4 5541 Hans Antonio Luettjohann Palacin
Hinaco Monzon

04/05/2003
AR3614

7.56 8.36 7.62 8.36

5 5643 David Mir Gomez
Hinaco Monzon

23/07/2002
AR3481

6.77 7.19 7.49 7.49

6 (t) Ivan Gonzalez Marquez
Fraga-Bajo Cinca

12/08/2003
DEA5646

7.40 7.05 7.42 7.42

7 5622 (t) Nicolas Solano Larruy
Atletismo Barbastro

10/12/2002
DEA5622

X 6.81 - 6.81

8 (t) Sergio Escartin Abadias
Atletismo Barbastro

22/04/2003
DEA5623

5.41 5.53 5.53 5.53

9 (t) Alejandro Boix Pizarro
C.A. BINEFAR

08/05/2003
DEA5696

5.35 5.24 5.46 5.46

Peso (4kg) MASC. AL

Trofeo Inauguración

Monzón, 11 marzo 2017

sábado, 11 marzo 2017 sesión de tarde
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     11/03/2017    

1 4687 Javier Cruz Ruiz
Fraga-Bajo Cinca

15/03/2004
AR3439

X X 12.38 12.38

2 (t) Hugo Falo Soro
A.D. Cristo Rey

04/06/2004
DEA4646

X 10.40 11.52 11.52

3 (t) Samuel Lumbierres Gascon
Hinaco Monzon

21/04/2004
DEA4543

8.28 9.05 8.56 9.05

4 (t) Adrian Zaragoza Blanc
Hinaco Monzon

25/01/2004
DEA4542

7.96 7.66 7.85 7.96

5 (t) Marc Kone Lalueza
Hinaco Monzon

06/09/2005
DEA4554

X 7.30 6.80 7.30

6 (t) Alex Prieto Ojeda
C.A. BINEFAR

03/04/2004
DEA4749

7.30 X 6.05 7.30

7 (t) Guillermo Gonzalez  Montaner
Atletismo Barbastro

14/01/2004
DEA4623

6.39 7.25 6.69 7.25

8 (t) Jose Espier Carrasquer
Hinaco Monzon

15/11/2005
DEA4557

6.59 7.16 6.38 7.16

9 (t) Mario Fabregas Palllas
Atletismo Barbastro

02/03/2004
DEA4624

6.97 6.98 7.08 7.08

10 (t) Arturo Armisen Tena
Atletismo Barbastro

17/03/2005
DEA4630

X 6.84 6.11 6.84

11 (t) Axel Kone Lalueza
Hinaco Monzon

06/09/2005
DEA4555

5.24 6.50 6.49 6.50

12 (t) Elias Haida Mansour
Atletismo Barbastro

21/10/2004
DEA4626

X 6.03 6.05 6.05

13 (t) Sergio  Del Barrio   Artal
A.D. Cristo Rey

04/02/2005
DEA4648

5.59 5.74 5.44 5.74

14 (t) Javier Moliner Tamargo
A.D. Cristo Rey

15/10/2005
DEA4653

5.15 5.22 5.32 5.32

15 (t) Miguel  Gonzalez Pinilla
A.D. Cristo Rey

12/01/2005
DEA4647

4.47 4.67 4.98 4.98

16 (t) Carlos Zarate   Briz
A.D. Cristo Rey

09/08/2005
DEA4651

3.91 4.31 3.90 4.31

Peso (3kg) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     11/03/2017        Viento: -0.6

1 (t) Rebeca Maria Stroia 
Hinaco Monzon

02/04/2002
DEA5051

2 14.76

2 Yolanda Cobos Chaverri
Hinaco Monzon

08/02/1991
AR260

5 14.77

3 (t) Julia Ribera Miguez
Atletismo Barbastro

30/05/2002
DEA5148

6 14.84

4 (t) Esther Mir Gomez
Fraga-Bajo Cinca

25/09/2003
DEA5172

4 15.52

5 Elena Lardies Martinez
Hinaco Monzon

08/09/1995
AR3601

3 15.95

100m FEM. AL

Trofeo Inauguración

Monzón, 11 marzo 2017

sábado, 11 marzo 2017 sesión de tarde
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Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    11/03/2017        Viento: -0.5

1 (t) Lucia Playan España
Hinaco Monzon

16/01/2004
DEA4042

8 11.54

2 (t) Laura Julian Vilaro
Hinaco Monzon

03/10/2004
DEA4049

5 11.80

3 (t) Alexia  Gonzalez  Perez
A.D. Cristo Rey

21/01/2005
DEA4189

3 11.92

4 (t) Nora Solanilla Penella
Hinaco Monzon

19/01/2005
DEA4052

6 12.14

5 (t) Celia Almunia Puertolas
Hinaco Monzon

11/06/2004
DEA4045

2 12.32

6 (t) Judith Lahoz Santorroman
Atletismo Barbastro

17/07/2004
DEA4175

1 12.33

7 (t) Daniela Hernandez Hidalgo
Hinaco Monzon

12/12/2005
DEA4061

7 13.83

8 (t) Leyre Juadra Pertosa
Hinaco Monzon

26/08/2005
DEA4058

4 14.70

Final B    11/03/2017        Viento: -0.3

1 (t) Paula Ambau Castells
C.A. BINEFAR

07/02/2005
DEA4309

2 11.54

2 (t) Carlota Hernandez Hidalgo
Hinaco Monzon

24/08/2004
DEA4047

4 12.32

3 (t) Lucia Ruiz  Garcia
A.D. Cristo Rey

05/02/2005
DEA4190

3 12.51

4 (f) (t) Kandela Pascual Villanueva
C.A. BINEFAR

26/11/2004
DEA4277

7 12.90

5 (t) Tania Rubio Montes
Hinaco Monzon

02/10/2005
DEA4060

5 13.73

6 (t) Elba Herranz Fillat
Hinaco Monzon

13/09/2004
DEA4048

1 13.97

80m FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     11/03/2017        Viento: -0.3

1 5049 Laura Pintiel Paños
Hinaco Monzon

22/02/2002
AR3332

7 8.14

2 5055 Ruth Bardina Arjona
Hinaco Monzon

01/06/2002
AR3337

8 8.42

60m FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     11/03/2017        Viento: -0.2

1 5055 Ruth Bardina Arjona
Hinaco Monzon

01/06/2002
AR3337

8 9.73

2 5054 Victoria Sanclemente Casermeiro
Hinaco Monzon

17/05/2002
AR3336

7 9.79

60m vallas (0,762) FEM. JUV/CAD AL

Trofeo Inauguración

Monzón, 11 marzo 2017

sábado, 11 marzo 2017 sesión de tarde
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Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final A    11/03/2017    

1 Yolanda Cobos Chaverri
Hinaco Monzon

08/02/1991
AR260

X 4.26
+0.4

X 4.26
+0.4

2 (t) Julia Ribera Miguez
Atletismo Barbastro

30/05/2002
DEA5148

4.03
-0.4

4.15
-0.8

4.14
+0.2

4.15
-0.8

3 (t) Rebeca Maria Stroia 
Hinaco Monzon

02/04/2002
DEA5051

X 3.85
-0.5

3.74
+0.8

3.85
-0.5

4 (t) Esther Mir Gomez
Fraga-Bajo Cinca

25/09/2003
DEA5172

3.48
+0.9

3.28
+0.2

3.40
+0.0

3.48
+0.9

Elena Lardies Martinez
Hinaco Monzon

08/09/1995
AR3601

X X X SM

Final B    11/03/2017    

1 (t) Nora Solanilla Penella
Hinaco Monzon

19/01/2005
DEA4052

3.90
+0.1

3.52
+0.3

3.83
+0.3

3.90
+0.1

2 (t) Judith Lahoz Santorroman
Atletismo Barbastro

17/07/2004
DEA4175

3.81
+0.2

X 3.30
+0.2

3.81
+0.2

3 (t) Lucia Playan España
Hinaco Monzon

16/01/2004
DEA4042

3.80
+0.5

3.74
+0.2

3.75
+0.2

3.80
+0.5

4 (t) Laura Julian Vilaro
Hinaco Monzon

03/10/2004
DEA4049

3.60
+0.3

3.75
+0.0

3.79
+0.1

3.79
+0.1

5 (t) Celia Almunia Puertolas
Hinaco Monzon

11/06/2004
DEA4045

3.73
+0.4

3.60
+0.3

3.51
+0.0

3.73
+0.4

6 (f) (t) Kandela Pascual Villanueva
C.A. BINEFAR

26/11/2004
DEA4277

3.68
+0.2

3.29
+0.3

3.37
+0.2

3.68
+0.2

7 (t) Carlota Hernandez Hidalgo
Hinaco Monzon

24/08/2004
DEA4047

3.40
+0.3

3.67
+0.3

3.45
+0.2

3.67
+0.3

8 (t) Lucia Ruiz  Garcia
A.D. Cristo Rey

05/02/2005
DEA4190

3.63
+0.0

3.47
+0.2

X 3.63
+0.0

9 (t) Paula Ambau Castells
C.A. BINEFAR

07/02/2005
DEA4309

X 3.48
+0.0

3.32
+0.2

3.48
+0.0

10 (t) Alexia  Gonzalez  Perez
A.D. Cristo Rey

21/01/2005
DEA4189

3.46
+0.0

X X 3.46
+0.0

(t) Daniela Hernandez Hidalgo
Hinaco Monzon

12/12/2005
DEA4061

X X X SM

(t) Elba Herranz Fillat
Hinaco Monzon

13/09/2004
DEA4048

X X X SM

(t) Leyre Juadra Pertosa
Hinaco Monzon

26/08/2005
DEA4058

X X X SM

(t) Tania Rubio Montes
Hinaco Monzon

02/10/2005
DEA4060

X X X SM

Longitud FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     11/03/2017    

1 Yolanda Cobos Chaverri
Hinaco Monzon

08/02/1991
AR260

7.67 6.78 7.43 7.67

2 Elena Lardies Martinez
Hinaco Monzon

08/09/1995
AR3601

4.10 4.64 5.05 5.05

Peso (4kg) FEM. AL

Trofeo Inauguración

Monzón, 11 marzo 2017

sábado, 11 marzo 2017 sesión de tarde
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     11/03/2017    

1 (t) Celia Almunia Puertolas
Hinaco Monzon

11/06/2004
DEA4045

7.12 7.76 7.66 7.76

2 (t) Nora Solanilla Penella
Hinaco Monzon

19/01/2005
DEA4052

7.19 7.20 7.68 7.68

3 (t) Laura Julian Vilaro
Hinaco Monzon

03/10/2004
DEA4049

6.57 6.47 6.79 6.79

4 (t) Lucia Playan España
Hinaco Monzon

16/01/2004
DEA4042

6.46 X 5.50 6.46

5 (f) (t) Kandela Pascual Villanueva
C.A. BINEFAR

26/11/2004
DEA4277

5.22 5.30 5.73 5.73

6 (t) Alexia  Gonzalez  Perez
A.D. Cristo Rey

21/01/2005
DEA4189

4.99 5.22 5.63 5.63

7 (t) Judith Lahoz Santorroman
Atletismo Barbastro

17/07/2004
DEA4175

5.05 4.82 5.10 5.10

8 (t) Paula Ambau Castells
C.A. BINEFAR

07/02/2005
DEA4309

5.02 4.67 5.04 5.04

9 (t) Carlota Hernandez Hidalgo
Hinaco Monzon

24/08/2004
DEA4047

4.14 4.82 4.44 4.82

10 (t) Lucia Ruiz  Garcia
A.D. Cristo Rey

05/02/2005
DEA4190

4.14 4.54 4.17 4.54

11 (t) Leyre Juadra Pertosa
Hinaco Monzon

26/08/2005
DEA4058

3.60 4.12 4.52 4.52

12 (t) Elba Herranz Fillat
Hinaco Monzon

13/09/2004
DEA4048

4.39 X 4.45 4.45

13 (t) Tania Rubio Montes
Hinaco Monzon

02/10/2005
DEA4060

4.18 4.16 3.76 4.18

14 (t) Daniela Hernandez Hidalgo
Hinaco Monzon

12/12/2005
DEA4061

3.18 3.38 3.29 3.38

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     11/03/2017    

1 5056 (e) Arianne Kone 
Hinaco Monzon

04/09/2002
AR3333

9.15 9.30 8.97 9.30

2 (t) Julia Ribera Miguez
Atletismo Barbastro

30/05/2002
DEA5148

7.23 7.82 7.28 7.82

3 (t) Esther Mir Gomez
Fraga-Bajo Cinca

25/09/2003
DEA5172

4.31 4.50 4.37 4.50

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL

Trofeo Inauguración

Monzón, 11 marzo 2017

sábado, 11 marzo 2017 sesión de tarde

ACTA POR SESIÓN
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